PB 1E info@excision.com.au
T +61 3 5551 4555
Metal Working Fluids
Product Guide
Edition 23
2 3E info@excision.com.au
T +61 3 5551 4555

of 8% –12%, the emulsion will perform both the lubrication
and cooling tasks.
Type Code
EMULSION MIXER 84610-205M
XDP Rotary Hand Pump
• Solid cast iron construction
• Approx. 3 revolutions per litre
• 3 piece steel suction pipe & 2” Bung Adaptor
Type Code
ROTARY PUMP 84610-205P
Type Code
DIGITAL REFRACTOMETER 84610-05DR
MANUAL REFRACTOMETER 84610-05R
46 47E info@excision.com.au
T +61 3 5551 4555
The Excision MQL Micro Lubrication System is an easy bolt-on MQL
(Minimum Quantity Lubrication) system that can be fitted to any machine.
Quantity and speed of lubrication is easily adjusted to suit your needs.
Increases tool life and production time and reduces waste and mess.
Benefits:
• Extends Tool Life
• Ecconomical and Eco-friendly
• Safer for operators
• Prevents corrosion damage to machinery & steel
A full range of coolant pumps to suit all models and makes. Making sure
you have constant flow of coolant is critical.
Different nozzle
types available
(Minimum Quantity Lubrication) system that can be fitted to any machine.
Quantity and speed of lubrication is easily adjusted to suit your needs.
Increases tool life and production time and reduces waste and mess.
MADE IN
TURKEY
MADE IN
ITALY
Fast and efficient system to remove Coolants, Oils, Sludge, Swarf and other industrial waste
• Efficiently drains coolant tanks even with chips and swarfs
• Adapts to standard 205 L (44gallon) drums
• Virtually no maintenance - quiet operation
• High suction rate at 45L/pMin (at 100psi)
 MQL Micro Lubrication System
Type Code
MQL 5LT 8501024V
 Coolant Pumps
Type Code
85MM LEG 240/415V 88140020
115MM LEG 240/415V 88140022
140MM LEG 240/415V 88140025
 Coolant Vacuum
Coolant Accessories
46 47E info@excision.com.au
T +61 3 5551 4555
XDP 90F is a filtration system for coolant lubricants, oils and watery
solutions. XDP 90F is suitable for all industrial basins. You can clean
and filter all of your baths immediately - the patented mechanical
micro filtration technology of XDP 90F only needs a couple of
minutes. The result is a clean high quality coolant lubricant, oil and
watery solution - freed from chips and solids.
Empty 20 L drum with a tap in
the lid, perfect for mixing your
metalworking fluid solution.
This Oil Skimmer removes unwanted tramp oils and other
contaminants from the surface of the cooling lubricant.
Surface Oil should always be removed, not only to extend
the emulsion life, but also to create optimal conditions.
MADE IN
GERMANY
 XDP Oil Skimmer
Type Code
OIL SKIMMER 84610-055
Type Code
90L/MIN 85590
XDP 90F 24 Tank Filter
20LT Drum
Type Code
20LT 20LTDRUM
Coolant Accessories
48 www.excision.com.au
Handling & Care of Coolants
49E info@excision.com.au
T +61 3 5551 4555
1. Keep the working environment clean and orderly.
2. Handle the product with safety glasses and gloves.
3. Do not eat, drink or smoke in the working environment.
4. For any doubt refer to SDS (Safety Data Sheet) of the product.
Handling & Care of Coolants
 General
Safety GlassesSafety Glasses Safety Gloves No Food No Smoking
 Storage
Always keep
product away from
direct sunlight
Keep the temperature
between 5°C and 40°C
Check expiry date on label. If the
product has expired, consult MF
representative
50 51E info@excision.com.au
T +61 3 5551 4555
1. Before Filling
• Add Excision cleaning product at recommended concentration to the emulsion in use
and work it for a time sufficient for the entire bath to completely recirculate in the
system
• Thoroughly clean the machine, the sump and the circuit of all swarf, sludge and any
other residue. It is recommended to use a high-pressure spray.
• Empty the system
• Place (preferably hot) water diluated with XDP System Cleaner (See page 38) at
recommended concentration and recirculate it again with all machine tool functions
working
• Empty the machine thoroughly and dispose the removed fluid properly.
Handling & Care of Coolants
 General
B. Reading